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DASARATHI HAZRA MEMORIAL COLLEGE 
BHATAR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, PIN-713125, WEST BENGAL 

ESTD.-2013 Mobile No.9434867892 
8167305526 

College Code - 134 

TIME 

ANNUAL CULTURAL COMPETITION-2025 

11:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

13:30 

2:00 PM 

HAZE RA MEMG 

PURRA PARONA 

DATE: 28/01/'28 

COLLEGE 

EVENT 

ALPONA 

DANCE 

RECITATION 

EXTEMPORE 

DRAWING 

SONG 

DEBATE 

E-mail id - bhatarcollege@gmail.com 
Web Site :- bhatardhmc.in 

Principal 
Princjpal 

VENUE 

CORRIDOR 

ROOM NO. 5 

ROOM NO. 5 

ROOM NO, 5 

ROOM NO, 12 

ROOM NO.5 

ROOM NO. 5 

Daseralhi Hazra Mermorial College 
Chalar, Purba Bardhaman 
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