

DASARATHI HAZRA MEMORIAL COLLEGE

BHATAR * PURBA BARDHAMAN * 713125 * WEST BENGAL GOVERNMENT AIDED GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE (ESTD 2013) AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN COLLEGE CODE-134

Phone no. 8167305526 & 9434867892

E-mail id: bhatarcollege@gmail.com Web Site: www.bhatardhmc.in

DATE: 27.01.2025

বিজ্ঞপ্তি

এতদ্বারা আগামী ২৮/০১/'২৫ তারিখ মঙ্গলবার, কলেজে অনুষ্ঠেয় সাংস্কৃতিক প্রতিযোগিতায় অংশগ্রহণকারী ছাত্রছাত্রীদের নিম্নোক্ত সূচি অনুযায়ী নির্দিষ্ট সময়ে কলেজে উপস্থিত হতে নির্দেশ দেওয়া হচ্ছে।



অধ্যক্ষ Principal

Dasaralhi Hazra Memorial College Bhatar, Purba Bardhaman

DASARATHI HAZRA MEMORIAL COLLEGE



College Code - 134

ESTD.-2013

Mobile No.-9434867892 8167305526

E-mail id - bhatarcollege@gmail.com
Web Site :- bhatardhmc.in

ANNUAL CULTURAL COMPETITION-2025 DATE: 28/01/'28

TIME	EVENT	VENUE
		, 2,,,02
11:30 AM	ALPONA	CORRIDOR
12:00 PM	DANCE	ROOM NO. 5
	,	
12:30 PM	RECITATION	ROOM NO. 5
1:00 PM	EXTEMPORE	ROOM NO. 5
1:00 PM	DRAWING	ROOM NO. 12
13:30	SONG	ROOM NO.5
2:00 PM	DEBATE	ROOM NO. 5

ESTD 2013

Principal
Principal
Dasarathi Hazra Memorial College
Chatar, Purba Bardhaman